

## The Women's Fund Luncheon stands out as the foremost women's gathering in the Fox Valley!



By sponsoring this yearly event, your organization will gain substantial visibility and acknowledgment, elevating its standing as a valued community ally. With a diverse audience of community leaders, philanthropists, and individuals committed to community well-being, this inspirational gathering offers a unique opportunity for engagement. Your participation and support contributes to enhancing the well-being of local women and girls, leaving you with a sense of empowerment and renewed energy.

Using the collective power of philanthropy and community collaboration, the Women's Fund focuses on advancing economic opportunities for women and girls through three priority areas:

Continuing education & training Life skills, mentoring & supports Mental & emotional wellness

The mission of the Women's Fund for the Fox Valley Region, to promotes the advancement of women and girls in our community reflects our vision of a community of equality where power and opportunity are not limited by gender.

Grants
initiatives
advocacy
EDUCATION



Countless lives impacted by the Women's Fund Luncheon!

WOMEN'S fund LUNCHEON PARTNERSHIP LEVELS & BENEFITS  Invest in Her 9.5.2024	Visionary - Presenting Partner - \$15,000	Inspire - Speaker Partner - \$15,000 (Limit 2)	Soar Partner - \$10,000	Empower Partner - \$7,500	Ignite Partner - \$5,000	Elevate Partner - \$3,500	Prosper Partner - \$2,500	Advocate Partner - \$1,500	Upliff Partner (Sponsor a table for someone else!) - \$1,000	Friends of the Women's Fund Table - \$750
Company representative invited to deliver brief welcome remarks at luncheon										
Company representative invited to introduce luncheon speaker										
<b>NEW</b> keynote speaker meet and greet September 4			•	•	•					
Logo in email blasts promoting event										
Complimentary seats & recognition on table	20	20	10	10	10	8	8	8	Donate 8	8
Name & logo recognition displayed in the ballroom	Logo	Logo	Name							
Recognition at Issue Spotlight	Logo	Logo	Name							
Recognition in Woodward radio ads										
Recognition on event invitation (if confirmed by <b>May 15</b> )	Logo on cover	Logo	Logo	Logo	Logo	Name				
Color ad in event program	Premium placement (full page)	Full page	Half page	Half page	Quarter page	Quarter page				
Verbal mention to event audience of 1,000+ key community members			•							
PowerPoint recognition during event	Logo full slide	Logo full slide	Logo full slide	Logo group slide	Logo group slide	Name group slide	Name group slide	Name group slide	Name group slide	
Listing in program booklet - logo or name (if confirmed by <b>July 19</b> )	Logo on cover	Logo	Logo	Logo	Logo	Name	Name	Name	Name	
Social media recognition	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	
Email recognition to over 3,000 Women's Fund supporters	•		•	•	•	•				
Website recognition	Logo & link	Logo & link	Logo & link	Logo & link	Logo & link	Name & link	Name & link	Name & link	Name	

## **Print Recognition Deadline**